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«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Fesiun Kiril

Yemets Vladyslav
Bondarenko Valerii (C)
Burda Mykyta
Chornomorets Oleksandr
Demchenko Oleksandr
Orikhovskyi Pavlo
Topalov Dmytro
Tsurikov Andriy
Veleten Vladyslav
Ranhel

Substitutes

1

20
3

2

18
14
48
91
69
17
99

Horokh Valentyn
Mysak Roman
Honcharenko Roman
Cucos Catalin
Popravka Yehor
Milko Vadym
Kryvoruchko Oleh
Husol Artem

llin Oleh

Salabai Anton
Paulauskas Gytis

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

7%

VBET League

2023/24 15th round, Match #115
Thursday, 09.05.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 17°C. Spectators: 412

0:1

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Saputin Oleksandr
44 Batahov Arsenii
55 A.Jordan

2 Butko Bohdan (C)
47 Vantukh Roman
10 Junior Reis

8 Khakhlov Oleksii
70 Kyriukhantsev lhor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero

Substitutes

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
34 Nabyt Maksym

37 Marynovskyi Artem
24 Holovkin lvan

32 Slesar Artem

38 Dolbniev Artem
19 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Horbach Ihor

22 Micin Petar

11 A. Ndour

68 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
21 ). Basi¢

Coach
Koval Yurii

VAR Referee:

Ivanov Yurii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Korotin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:

Tytarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 15th round, Match #115
Thursday, 09.05.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 17°C. Spectators: 412

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0:1 «Zorya» Luhansk
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